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Relacio de pré-inscritos na turma'EDUCACAO FiSICA - 2015/2' (‘PAULISTANA')

NUmero dapréinscricio CPF

118128

116621

6

0

1176907

119457

1

1192046

1170900

1194643

117767

119797

117229

118701

117137

8

4

1

6

7

1169847

011.501.803-40

920.865.863-53

790.730.003-78

894.552.743-53

867.040.954-20

825.725.183-68

961.956.493-68

023.963.294-05

039.735.723-05

046.255.973-40

432.898.863-87

006.664.193-45

048.597.563-71

Solicitante

ADICLESIO DE MACEDO RODRIGUES

ANA PATRICIA SOARES RODRIGUES

ANDREIA DIAS DE SOUSA

ARINALVA DE JESUS MACEDO

CELIA MARIA DA COSTA

CLEIDIMAR RAIMUNDA DA SILVA

DALVANI JOSEFA DE OLIVEIRA

EDSON LOURENCO DA COSTA

ERICA OLIVEIRA DA ROCHA

ERICELIA RODRIGUES FERNANDES

FLAVIA DA SILVA TEIXEIRA

FRANCISCO CAVALCANTI FERREIRA

GEUGRES DE CARVALHO SANTOS

Matriculado(a) N°daMatriculanalES Situagéo
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1185491

1168995

1199232

1167275

1167857

1183059

1172156

1170344

1196554

1177514

1179929

1195477

1189564

1199636

1166660

774.754.454-53

028.042.413-27

923.393.283-49

776.558.183-04

011.013.703-51

006.891.853-40

026.451.713-03

017.055.223-35

010.722.083-00

431.278.944-49

029.717.443-61

050.420.003-80

031.231.693-32

026.374.123-05

842.090.463-53

ISABEL CRISTINA OLIVEIRA RAMOS CAVALCANTI

ISOMARIA FERREIRA DA SILVA

JAIRO FRANCISCO DE MACEDO

JOSE ANDRE RODRIGUES

JOSEFA ISABEL RODRIGUES

JOSELITA DA ROCHA OLIVEIRA

JOSENILDA FERREIRA RODRIGUES

LIDIA DA COSTA

LIDIANE DE CARVALHO

LUISVIEIRA RODRIGUES

LUZIANA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

MALANE SOBREIRA DE SOUSA

MARCELO PEREIRA DA MATA

MARIA APARECIDA DO BONFIM

MARIA DOS REIS ESPIRITO SANTO
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1176855

1195432

1189062

1164500

1182546

1170227

1184769

1168726

1178308

1190867

1177690

003.809.403-70

005.982.293-70

898.350.263-00

948.481.143-49

008.688.194-92

961.482.413-15

005.885.843-12

004.215.483-98

025.531.873-19

051.266.943-08

006.863.473-07

MARIANA MARIA DE MACEDO

MARSILANE DE CARVALHO

PAULA REGINA CAMPOS MACEDO

RAIMUNDO NONATO PEREIRA FILHO

RAINILSON COSME DA SILVA

REGINA COELHO DA SILVA

REINALDO CARVALHO DAMASCENO

RITA ANDREZA DO NASCIMENTO NETA

ROGERIO RODRIGUES DE MACEDO

SILVANI CARVALHO FERNANDES

SUZANA MARIA RODRIGUES
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